
LOT 12 SOUTHERN EXPOSURES UNR:  
OF S1/2 OF SEC, RUN E 1180.90 FT
FOR POB, RUN E 757.77 FT TO PT O

PABST KELVIN/PABST THERESA SHEPPARD
2356 SW SPRUCE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-5S-15-00479-312

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25515.030 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

03/06/2020 JS 11.11 99,990 0 0 99,990

STANDARD
3

121,477
8,200
99,990

229,667
121,160
108,507

HX HB 51,411
57,096

229,667
0

229,667

1432/1947 3/15/2021 WD Q I 01 167,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REMPEL GEORGE D

PABST KELVIN

1411/2087 5/15/2020 WD Q I 01 135,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERY GARY & LEE ANN

GEORGE D & LINDA D 
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33271 M H 447 08/13/2015

2023HX Base Yr

2356 SW SPRUCE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,611 138.4845 137.10 220,868 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 105,868

FOP 128 35 45 3,394

FOP 200 35 70 5,278

UCP 460 20 92 6,937

2,192 1,611 121,477

BAS= W18 FOP= N10 W20 UCP= N5 E20 N5 E18 S20 W18 N10 W20$ S10
E20$ W34 S27 E12 FOP=  S8 E16 N8 W16$ E40 N27$.

BAS

18

34

27

12
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27
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20

10

20

UCP
5

20

5

18

20

18

10

20

FOP8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 11.11 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 99,990


